ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 91.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1151.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 207.18

GRAND TOTAL 1358.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Three Hundred Fifty Eight   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE ARASUR (CBAR)

CHENNAI PARRYS (CHPS)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 7515,7516,7525 VALUE 270950.00

E-Waybill No 581937899119,551937903479,561937954805

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice :

[...]

ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 250.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 45.00

GRAND TOTAL 295.00
Rupees :  Two Hundred Ninety Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE ARASUR (CBAR)

MADURAI PUDUR (MDPR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 7519 VALUE 26134.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off. :

[...]

ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 250.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 45.00

GRAND TOTAL 295.00
Rupees :  Two Hundred Ninety Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE ARASUR (CBAR)

TRICHY PALAKARAI (TRPK)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 7521 VALUE 24627.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.

[...]

ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 273.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 49.14

GRAND TOTAL 322.00
Rupees :  Three Hundred Twenty Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE ARASUR (CBAR)

SALEM FIVE ROADS (SLFR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 7527 VALUE 48823.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.

[...]

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 12.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 20.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 26.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 17.33

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 12.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 200.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 36.00

GRAND TOTAL 236.00
Rupees :  Two Hundred Thirty Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE ARASUR (CBAR)

PALAYAMKOTTAI (TENP)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. CBEN2526SSV1942,CB
EN2526SSV1943

VALUE 26904.00

E-Waybill No 501937980927,561937981410

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice :